

PACHET MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 61035504

Data publicarii 16.09.21 Coduri CPV 39831200-8

Pretul estimativ: 7.976,23 RON - 7.976,23 RON

Descriere: 1 SET MATURA CU COADA BUC 8.00x 9.24 =73.95 2 GALEATA CU STORCATOR BUC 18.00 x17.65 =317.65 3 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 40.00x 5.04 =201.68 4 MOP ECOLOGIC BUC 12.00x 5.88 =70.59 5 CIF CREMA 750 ML BUC 54.00x 6.30 =340.34 6 DOMESTOS 750 ML BUC 36.00x 6.30= 226.89 7 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1 L BUC 36.00x 11.76= 423.53 8 MEGLIO SOLUTIE BUC 10.00 x11.35= 113.45 9 CLIN DE GEAM BUC 32.00x 5.46 =174.79 10 SAPUN LICHID 1 L TEO BUC 40.00x 8.40= 336.13 11 AJAX PARDOSELI BUC 30.00x 7.56 =226.89 12 RIGLETA GEAM BUC 3.00x 27.73 =83.19 13 PERIE WC BUC 30.00x 5.88= 176.47 14 LAVETA GEAM BUC 10.00 x3.36= 33.61 15 LAVETE COLORATE /SET 3 SET 24.00x 8.40= 201.68 16 SACI MENAJ 60 L BUC 100.00x 3.78= 378.15 17 SACI MENAJ 240 L BUC 20.00x 8.40 =168.07 18 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 25.00 x2.94= 73.53 19 BURETE DE VASE 8+1 SET 2.00x 7.15=14.29 20 PROSOP HARTIE 2 ROLE /SET BUC 584.00x 3.19 =1864.87 21 HARTIE IGUIENICA PERFEX BUC 150.00x 8.40 =1260.50 22 COADA DE LEMN BUC 12.00x 3.36= 40.34 23 DETERGENT LICHID ARIEL 4.4 L BUC 2.00x 68.91 =137.82 24 DETERGENT LICHID ARIEL 3.3 L BUC 2.00 x52.94 =105.88 25 ACE CLOR 1L BUC 24.00x 5.04= 121.01 26 SACI MENAJ 35 L SET 100.00x 2.94 =294.12 27 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID BUC 4.00x 103.36= 413.45 28 MATURA FIR LUNG BUC 6.00 x9.24= 55.46 29 FARAS TABLA BUC 3.00 12.61 37.82 30 FARAS PLASTIC BUC 3.00x 3.36 =10.08